Email: - askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION

Forert - G- sk

Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,

Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

Phone: +91 9155547045

S No. ROLL CODE

o 0 NS N AR W N -

NN NN N N N N N o e e e e e e
0 I SN 0N A WN =S O 0NN AWDN =D

“FH Helgd AT

GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAY -2025
DATE — 31 AUG 2025 (SUNDAY )

GVPPMO05001
GVPPMO05002
GVPPMO05003
GVPPMO05004
GVPPMO05005
GVPPMO05006
GVPPMO05007
GVPPMO05008
GVPPM05009
GVPPM05010
GVPPMO05011
GVPPMO05012
GVPPMO05013
GVPPMO05014
GVPPMO05015
GVPPMO05016
GVPPMO05017
GVPPMO05018
GVPPMO05019
GVPPMO05020
GVPPMO05021
GVPPMO05022
GVPPMO05023
GVPPMO05024
GVPPMO05025
GVPPMO05026
GVPPM05027
GVPPM05030

MARKS SHEET
CLASS-V
NAME FATHER'S NAME
SHIVAM KUMAR PATLE RAWANI
SIDHARATH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAWANI
RAJLAXMI KUMARI VIKASH PD YADAV
TEJASVIRAJ PANKAJ KUMAR CHOURSIYA
AARAV SINGH PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
DEV KUMAR GOSWAMI KULDEEP GOSWAMI
RUDRA SINGH RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
SHREYANSH CHOURASIYA CHANDAN CHOURASIYA
RANI KUMARI BALESHWAR DAS
SUMAN KUMARI BULLET BAURI
ANKITA KUMARI BIKKU SAHANI
SWASTIKA KUMARI SHEMBHUSAND CHOUHAN
PALAK KUMARI PAWAN CHOUHAN
SAGUN KUMARI UMESH KUMAR
ANNU KUMARI ARUN YADAV
ANSHIKA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SHARMA
DEEPIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PANDIT
BHARTI KUMARI ROHIT TIWARI
LAXMI KUMARI DILIP BOURI
MAHIMA KUMARI TILAK PASWAN
SHAIMA NAAZ ASFAK AHMED
AMAN KUMAR SINGH LATE- RAMESH SINGH
SUJAL KUMAR ASHWINI KUMAR MAHATO
AARUSHI KUMARI DEEPAK SAW
RIMA KUMARI VISHWANATH MAHATO
AAKRITI RAJ MURMU DINBANDHU MURMU
GOURAV KUMAR MISHRA NARAYAN MISHRA
AMAN KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD

MARKS
13
19
19
21
20
24
27
09
12
02
14
13
11
11
06
Ab
13
11
07
14
14
14
Ab
12
10
13
12
15


mailto:askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

29 GVPPM05031 YUVRAJ KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD 12
30 GVPPM05032 RIYA ARADHYA YADUNATH SINGH Ab
CHOUDHARY

31 GVPPM05033 KOMAL KUMARI KAILASH SINGH 12

32 GVPPMO05034 SIDDHI KUMARI MUNNA NISHAD 12

33 GVPPMO05035 ALI ABBAS 12

34 GVPPM05036 MEGHA KUMAR 12

ACHIEVERS

Position Roll Code Name Father’s Name Marks
Ist GVPPMO05007 RUDRA SINGH RANIJIT KUMAR SINGH 27
2nd GVPPMO05006 DEV Kr. GOSWAMI KULDEEP GOSWAMI 24
3rd GVPPMO05004 TEJASVIRAJ PANKAJ KUMAR CHOURSIYA 21

Mr. Abhishek Singh
EXAM SUPERVISOR
(GVPPM-2025)

Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi

DIRECTOR

( GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION)




