



# GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION

“शिक्षा · सेवा · संवर्धन”

Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,  
Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

Email: - [askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com](mailto:askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com)

Phone: +91 9155547045

## “ज्ञान संवर्द्धन अभियान”

### GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAV – 2025

DATE – 31 AUG 2025 ( SUNDAY )

#### MARKS SHEET

#### CLASS - V

S No.	ROLL CODE	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MARKS
1	GVPPM05001	SHIVAM KUMAR	PATLE RAWANI	13
2	GVPPM05002	SIDHARATH KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR RAWANI	19
3	GVPPM05003	RAJLAXMI KUMARI	VIKASH PD YADAV	19
4	GVPPM05004	TEJASVI RAJ	PANKAJ KUMAR CHOURSIYA	21
5	GVPPM05005	AARAV SINGH	PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH	20
6	GVPPM05006	DEV KUMAR GOSWAMI	KULDEEP GOSWAMI	24
7	GVPPM05007	RUDRA SINGH	RANJIT KUMAR SINGH	27
8	GVPPM05008	SHREYANSH CHOURASIYA	CHANDAN CHOURASIYA	09
9	GVPPM05009	RANI KUMARI	BALESHWAR DAS	12
10	GVPPM05010	SUMAN KUMARI	BULLET BAURI	02
11	GVPPM05011	ANKITA KUMARI	BIKKU SAHANI	14
12	GVPPM05012	SWASTIKA KUMARI	SHEMBHUSAND CHOUHAN	13
13	GVPPM05013	PALAK KUMARI	PAWAN CHOUHAN	11
14	GVPPM05014	SAGUN KUMARI	UMESH KUMAR	11
15	GVPPM05015	ANNU KUMARI	ARUN YADAV	06
16	GVPPM05016	ANSHIKA KUMARI	OM PRAKASH SHARMA	Ab
17	GVPPM05017	DEEPIKA KUMARI	ANIL KUMAR PANDIT	13
18	GVPPM05018	BHARTI KUMARI	ROHIT TIWARI	11
19	GVPPM05019	LAXMI KUMARI	DILIP BOURI	07
20	GVPPM05020	MAHIMA KUMARI	TILAK PASWAN	14
21	GVPPM05021	SHAIMA NAAZ	ASFAK AHMED	14
22	GVPPM05022	AMAN KUMAR SINGH	LATE- RAMESH SINGH	14
23	GVPPM05023	SUJAL KUMAR	ASHWINI KUMAR MAHATO	Ab
24	GVPPM05024	AARUSHI KUMARI	DEEPAK SAW	12
25	GVPPM05025	RIMA KUMARI	VISHWANATH MAHATO	10
26	GVPPM05026	AAKRITI RAJ MURMU	DINBANDHU MURMU	13
27	GVPPM05027	GOURAV KUMAR MISHRA	NARAYAN MISHRA	12
28	GVPPM05030	AMAN KUMAR	MUKESH PRASAD	15

29	GVPPM05031	YUVRAJ KUMAR	MUKESH PRASAD	12
30	GVPPM05032	RIYA ARADHYA	YADUNATH SINGH CHOUDHARY	Ab
31	GVPPM05033	KOMAL KUMARI	KAILASH SINGH	12
32	GVPPM05034	SIDDHI KUMARI	MUNNA NISHAD	12
33	GVPPM05035	ALI ABBAS		12
34	GVPPM05036	MEGHA KUMAR		12

## ACHIEVERS

Position	Roll Code	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1st	GVPPM05007	RUDRA SINGH	RANJIT KUMAR SINGH	27
2nd	GVPPM05006	DEV Kr. GOSWAMI	KULDEEP GOSWAMI	24
3rd	GVPPM05004	TEJASVI RAJ	PANKAJ KUMAR CHOURSIYA	21

**Mr. Abhishek Singh**  
**EXAM SUPERVISOR**  
**(GVPPM-2025)**

**Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi**  
**DIRECTOR**  
**( GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION )**